4.9.2021
09:00

4.9.2021
10:40

4.9.2021
12:20

4.9.2021
14:00

4.9.2021
15:40

4.9.2021
17:20

5.9.2021
09:00

8.9.2021
00:a0

8.9.2021
12:20

8.9.2021
12:00

4.9.2021
14:00

4.9.2021
15:40

4.9.2021
17:20

5.9.2021
09:00

Feld 1

Feld 2

Feld 1

Feld 2

Feld 1 Feld 2

Feld 1

Heidees
TV Bad Rappenau

Mixed 3. Liga SW,
Pool A

Flying Igels
Heidees TVE

Mixed 3. Liga SW,
Pool B

Hechte
Disconnection 2

Mixed 3. Liga SW,
Pool B

TV Bad Rappenau
Colorado 2

Mixed 3. Liga SW,
Pool A

Disconnection 2
Flying Igels

Mixed 3. Liga SW,
Pool B

Mixed 3. Liga SW,

Colorado 2
Heidees

Mixed 3. Liga SW,
Pool A

Mixed 3. Liga SW,

Disconnection 2
Heidees TVE

Mixed 3. Liga SW,
Pool B

Feld 2

Feld 1

TV Bad Rappenau Heidees TVE
Flying Igels Heidees

TV Bad Rappenau
Heidees TVE

Mixed 3. Liga SW, Finale 1-4
Finals

Hechte
Colorado 2

2024-05-22 13:38:09 +02:00




